
                                       Government of the People’s Republicof Bangladesh
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Upazila Engineer 
Ishwarganj,Mymensingh. 

www.lged.gov.bd 

Memo No. 46.02.6131.000.14.001.24 180                                                                 Date: 25-03-2024 

Invitation for Tender (works) 
 e-Tender Notice No . 12/2023-24 ( NCT, OTM)  

 

e-tender is invited in the National e-Gp system portal: (gttp://www.eprocure.gov.bd)for the Procurement of 
following goods, details are below. 

Tender 
ID no.

Package No. Name of work Tender 
Publication 

Date & Time

Tender Last 
selling Date 

& Time

Tender Closing 
& Opening 

(Date & Time)

966026 e-Tender/INF-2021-
22-306131-01

Supplying of Bench in different 
School and Madrasha of 
Ishwarganj Upazila.

28/03/24 
11.00  

16/04/24 
12.00 PM 

16/04/24  
14.00 PM 

This is online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline /hard copies 
will be accepted. 
To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http//www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The 
fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have  to be deposited online 
through any Registered Bank branches up to  16 - April-2024. 12.00 PM.  Further information and guidelines are 
available in the National e-GP system portal and e-GP help desk (helpdesk@ eprocure.gov.bd)

             Sd/- 
Touhid Ahmed) 

       Upazila Engineer 
     LGED, Ishwarganj, Mymensingh.

ue.ishwarganj@lged.gov.bd 

 

 


