

উন্নয়নের গণতন্ত্র শেখ হাসিনার মূলমন্ত্র

Date: 25-03-2024

Government of the People's Republicof Bangladesh

Local Government Engineering Department Office of the Upazila Engineer Ishwarganj, Mymensingh.

Memo No.-46.02.6131.000.14.001.24-180

Invitation for Tender (works)

e-Tender Notice No . 12/2023-24 (NCT, OTM)

e-tender is invited in the National e-Gp system portal: (gttp://www.eprocure.gov.bd)for the Procurement of following goods, details are below.

Tono wing goods, details are one wi						
	Tender	Package No.	Name of work	Tender	Tender Last	Tender Closing
	ID no.	· ·		Publication	selling Date	& Opening
	ID no.			Date & Time	& Time	(Date & Time)
ſ	966026	e-Tender/INF-2021-	Supplying of Bench in different	28/03/24	16/04/24	16/04/24
		22-306131-01	School and Madrasha of	11.00	12.00 PM	14.00 PM
			Ishwarganj Upazila.			

This is online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline /hard copies will be accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any Registered Bank branches up to 16 - April-2024. 12.00 PM. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and e-GP help desk (helpdesk@ eprocure.gov.bd)

> Sd/-(Touhid Ahmed) Upazila Engineer LGED, Ishwarganj, Mymensingh. ue.ishwarganj@lged.gov.bd